Name of the

Industry/Institute

Biozone

Armats Bioeck Training and
Research Institute

Dynamics Megaceutics Pvt. Ltd

Affyclone laboratories Pvt. Litd

National Kaohsiung University of
Science and Technology, Taiwan.

Academic Year

2021-2022

2022-2023
2023-2024

2023-2024
2022-2023

2021-2022

2020-2021

2019-2020
2023-2024

2022-2023

2023-2024

2023-2024

Activities completed and Number of

students

Students Project work (10 Students)

Students Project work (8 Students)
Students Project work (1 Students)

Students Project work (4 Students)

Students Project work (3 Students)

Students Project work (4 Students)

Students Project work (3 Students)

Students Project work (3 Students)

Students Project work (2 Students)

Students Project work (2 Students)
PhD Project work (1 Student)

Students Project work (3 Students)

Online Internship
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