S1.No	Name of the Industry/Institute	Academic Year	Activities completed and Number of students
1	Biozone	2021-2022	Students Project work (10 Students)
		2022-2023	Students Project work (8 Students)
		2023-2024	Students Project work (7 Students)
2	Armats Bioeck Training and Research Institute	2023-2024	Students Project work (4 Students)
		2022-2023	Students Project work (3 Students)
		2021-2022	Students Project work (4 Students)
		2020-2021	Students Project work (3 Students)
		2019-2020	Students Project work (3 Students)
3	Dynamics Megaceutics Pvt. Ltd	2023-2024	Students Project work (2 Students)
		2022-2023	Students Project work (2 Students) PhD Project work (1 Student)
4	Affyclone laboratories Pvt. Ltd	2023-2024	Students Project work (3 Students)
5	National Kaohsiung University of Science and Technology, Taiwan.	2023-2024	Online Internship